

10	702	1	EA	Manhole (RIDOT 4.3.0)	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,745.52	\$3,745.52	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,970.00	\$5,970.00
11	702	3	EA	Furnish and Install Precast Catch Basin (RIDOT 4.4.0)	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,745.52	\$11,236.56	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,700.00	\$7,098.00	\$7,098.00
12	702	1	EA	Furnish and Install Frame and Cover (RIDOT 6.1.1)	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,556.79	\$2,556.79	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
13	702.1	3	EA	Furnish and Install Grate	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,341.15	\$7,023.45	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$1,399.00	\$4,197.00
14		1	EA	RIDOT Std 470 Catch Basin	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,911.02	\$1,911.02	\$530.00	\$530.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00
14	703	155	LF	Underdrain	\$55.00	\$8,525.00	\$60.00	\$9,300.00	\$70.00	\$10,850.00	\$123.52	\$19,145.60	\$75.00	\$11,625.00	\$60.00	\$9,300.00	\$55.00	\$8,525.00	\$41.00	\$6,355.00
15	900	770	LF	Sawcutting	\$2.38	\$1,832.60	\$2.00	\$1,540.00	\$1.75	\$1,347.50	\$4.59	\$3,534.30	\$3.20	\$2,464.00	\$2.00	\$1,540.00	\$4.00	\$3,080.00	\$3.00	\$2,310.00
16	900	100	HRs	Police Details	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00
17	L.01	100	SY	Loam & Seed	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.96	\$1,596.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00			\$71.00	\$7,100.00
TOTAL					\$100,822.60		TOTAL	\$82,905.00	TOTAL	\$86,222.50	TOTAL	\$109,898.65	TOTAL	\$80,689.00	TOTAL	\$74,465.00	TOTAL	\$62,655.00	TOTAL	\$100,611.00

Sunny Drive

Incomplete

Item #	Spec No.	Est. Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL	Unit Price	TOTAL	Unit Price	TOTAL	Unit Price	TOTAL	Unit Price	TOTAL	Unit Price	TOTAL	Unit Price	TOTAL	Unit Price	TOTAL
1		18	SY	Remove & Dispose Pavement	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$20.00	\$360.00	\$15.28	\$275.04	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$15.00	\$270.00	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$2.00	\$36.00
2	208	100	SF	Dewatering Basin	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$17.00	\$1,700.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$30.60	\$3,060.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$27.00	\$2,700.00
3	209	3	EA	Inlet Sediment Control Device	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$136.67	\$410.01	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
4	301	2	CY	Gravel Borrow	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$14.00	\$28.00	\$436.34	\$872.68	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$65.00	\$130.00
5	301	5	TONS	¾" Crushed Stone	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$18.00	\$90.00	\$246.84	\$1,234.20	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$45.00	\$225.00	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$35.00	\$175.00
6	301	75	CY	Filter Stone	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$85.54	\$6,415.50	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$62.00	\$4,650.00
7	400	3	TONS	Temporary Asphalt Pavement (Class 12.5 HMA)	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$180.00	\$540.00	\$412.82	\$1,238.46	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$312.00	\$936.00
8	701	25	LF	Furnishl., & Install 6" Ductile Iron Pipe	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$137.42	\$3,435.50	\$268.00	\$6,700.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$103.00	\$2,575.00
9	702.1	1	EA	Furnish and Install Frame and Grate (CTDOT Type CL)	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,699.11	\$2,699.11	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,398.00	\$1,398.00
10	703	260	LF	Underdrain	\$50.00	\$13,000.00	\$60.00	\$15,600.00	\$80.00	\$20,800.00	\$102.47	\$26,642.20	\$57.00	\$14,820.00	\$45.00	\$11,700.00	\$57.00	\$14,820.00	\$41.00	\$10,660.00
11	900	80	LF	Sawcutting	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$160.00	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$4.59	\$367.20	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$160.00	\$4.00	\$320.00	\$3.00	\$240.00
12	900	100	HRs	Police Details	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00
13	L.01	116	SY	Loam & Seed	\$40.00	\$4,640.00	\$7.00	\$812.00	\$20.00	\$2,320.00	\$19.99	\$2,318.84	\$15.00	\$1,740.00	\$15.00	\$1,740.00	\$8.00	\$928.00	\$12.00	\$1,392.00
TOTAL					\$52,680.00		TOTAL	\$39,177.00	TOTAL	\$39,213.00	TOTAL	\$57,468.74	TOTAL	\$41,830.00	TOTAL	\$31,225.00	TOTAL	\$31,848.00	TOTAL	\$33,572.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$198,622.64			\$143,300.00		\$159,128.50		\$197,471.72		\$153,486.00		\$131,465.00		\$116,083.00		\$171,664.00

Digital Copy
Signed Appendix A
Submitted Attachment E
Submitted Attachment F
Exclusions
Acknowledge Addendum #1
EMR RATING
Signed our Bid Form
BID BOND

CARDI
YES
YES
YES
YES
NONE
YES
0.85
YES
YES

LYNCH
YES
NO
YES
YES
NONE
YES
0.78
NO
YES

SUMCO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NONE
YES
0.79
YES
YES

Hartford
YES
YES
YES
YES
NONE
YES
0.66
YES
YES

Salo
YES
YES
YES
YES
NONE
NO
1.31
YES
YES

KEY
YES
YES
YES
YES
NONE
YES
0.85
YES
YES

Cherenzia
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
0.73
YES
YES

Ferreia
YES
YES
YES
YES
NONE
YES
0.527
YES
YES